WDD2211941A419586

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):
Vehicle model:

Order number:

Production number:

Production plant:

Shipment date:

Engine

Transmission

All-wheel front axle transmission
Front axle, left

Front axle, right

Rear axle

Steering
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Data card

- WDD2211941A419586 -

WDD2211941A419586

S 550 4MATIC
0271539408

5418601

P0500

05.26.11

27893230008647
72296703408022
22133014023001090818
2213306794001113809378
2213306894001113809385
22135059591623677008
2214604900021113901877

Major assemblies

)
<

 Engine
() o
— Transmission

aim

-= All-wheel front axle transmission
O Front axle, left

Major assembly number Variant Object number

27893230008647 A2780102401
72296703408022 2212707603
22133014023001090818 2213301402

2213306794001113809378

g Front axle, right 2213306894001113809385
N Rear axle 22135059591623677008
Q Steerin 2214604900021113901877 2214604900
o) 9
o
NCodes
=
g’ Code Designation
>
S o40u BLACK
o 210A Leather
211A LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
212B OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN
218 Rear view camera
230 PARKTRONIC incl. Parking Guidance
232 Garage door opener
236 Daytime running lamps
249 interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming
264 Licence plate for America
267 MODEL PLATE DEVIATING
275 Memory package
284B AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA
289 Wood/leather multifunction steering wheel
297 Roller blind
301 Ashtray inserts including cover with cigarette lighter in the front and rear stowage
compartments
310 Double cup holder
312B HEAD UNIT LANGUAGE - AMERICAN ENGLISH
359 Teleaid Low Cost
383B BATTERY LABEL - ENGLISH
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Code
401
413
427
432
436
443
461
475
494
517
518
530
538
540
551
573
581
58U
596
600
608
615
619
634
636
668
690
705L
731
754
763
772
7XXL
802
810
814
875
876
881
883
887
889
910
951
986
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Designation

Climatised front seats

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
Seat comfort package

Luxury head restraits f. driver a. front passenger
Steering wheel heater

Instrument with mileage reading

Tyre pressure monitoring system

US version

HD - Radio

Media interface

COMAND APS USA

ATTENTION ASSIST

Electric sunblind for rear window

Anti-theft warning system

ISOFIX child seat anchoring system, rear
THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control

roof liner in crystal grey fabric

heat-insulating, noise-insulating and infrared-reflecting laminated glass

Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Bi-xenon headl. (LHD veh.) w. corn. function
Cornering light function

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel

UNITED STATES (USA)

high-gloss dark brown burr walnut wood trim
AMG alloy wheels 48.3 cm (19")

Radio remote control with panic switch
AMG bodystyling

NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

Technical modifications

Burmester® surround sound system

DVD changer

Windscreen washer system and windscreen washer nozzles
ambient lighting

Remote boot lid closing

Power closing

independent boot locking

KEYLESS-GO

Heavy-duty alternator

Sports package USA

ID no. (US-VIN)
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Code Designation
989 Identification label under windshield
99N STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ
A21 SHIFT BY WIRE
A59 FE-WANDLERGEH. 13,5
AB5 FE converter 13.5 mm
A86 T-SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3
A89 Friction-reduced
B12 Tyre-change tool kit
F221 SERIES 221
FV Sedan, long
G967 GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 67
GA Automatic transmission
HA Rear axle
J1A NAT2 WITH OPTIMIZED DSM
K01 OXYGEN SENSOR WITH THERMO SHOCK PROTECTION
O K15 CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 15000 KM
; L LEFT-HAND STEERING
g MO005 Vehicles with 4MATIC/all-wheel drive
8 M278 V8 spark-ignition engine M278
ﬁl M46 Displacement 4.6 liter
'5 P35 LED Intelligent Light System
é P44 Parking package
§ P48 Seat comfort package for driver and front passenger
.'5-) R02 All season tyres
% u12 Velour floor mats
(_o) u71 DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 1, USA
uso 115 V socket in load area
V68 SPEED- + LOADINDEX 100V XL
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
00013 Fuel Tank 2214704301
00048 '\EAunIiEr)> r'::';’:t"genﬁﬁer A100000587B83C
00049 '\N/'En':'b';"r"b"e Directory 4404007877
00050 donticaton Number 4402901462
10199 Yg’:ﬁt‘?f'i;'edm"ic 04330000E4646A0000E547A50000E553C70000E5FBF9
10202 Injector Quantity 2E2C

Adjustment 3
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WDD2211941A419586
VPD ID Designation Contents
Injector Quantity
10203 Adjustment 4 3028
Injector Quantity
10204 Adjustment 5 3231
Injector Quantity
10205 Adjustment 6 2829
Injector Quantity
10206 Adjustment 7 2b28
Injector Quantity
10207 Adjustment 8 2F2E
20002 EGS Code v39balcp12stffc8z13k
SCN SDS (System
30026 Diagnosis Control 221448025101AYNC
Unit)
30043 SCN LRSM (Light 2218700092010007
Rain Sensor)
30044 SC.N WSS 2216709401010002
(Windscreen)
() 30053 SCN WIA (Active 2219030100010145
b Service System)
o .
@ 30054 SCNWR (Active 2214480424010314
E Service System Plus)
‘©
O 30094 SCN SND (Sound 2219026902010002
o Amplifier)
AN
40002 CVN TDS (.Fuel Tank BE2886A1
o Control Unit)
o
OEquipment
QEaquipmen
<
o) Paints
s,
o Interior equipment 211 - LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
8 Additional information on interior
equipment 210 - Leather
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 040 BLACK
Tires

Tire manufacturer

Other

Windshield transmission

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number:

Factory engine item number:
Factory transmission number:
Factory transmission item number:
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CONTINENTAL CONTINENTAL

58554E49

27893230008647
A2780102401
72296703408022
2212707603
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